PR611 access controllers are designed as the most popu-
lar and low cost access control solutions. They can be used
either in standalone or integrated access systems for
up to 1000 users. PR611 units are equipped with RS485
interface which can be use for both programming and
online communication in networked system. Access con-
trol system based on PR611 controllers can be managed
locally through COM/USB serial port or remotely by com-

•	 CE mark
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
PR611 Outdoor access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity
reader and keypad
PR611-VP Outdoor; vandal resistant access controller with built-in
EM 125 kHz proximity reader and keypad; front panel and
keypad made of aluminium with silvery-metallic coat
Legal Notice
This document is not intended to be a technical specification of the product and has informative character only. The Manufactures of product reserves right
to change its characteristic without notice. The product features listed in this document refer to the entire series and depends on particular product version,
configuration and additional equipment.
RevD © 2021 ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.  All rights reserved.
This document is a subject to the Terms of Use in their current version published at the www.roger.pl
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl